City of Farmers Branch

Bid

Tabulation

Large Size Meter Replacement 2020-2021

BID NO.:
Bid Opens: 6/28/2021 at 10:00 a.m.

21-16

Dowager Utility
Construction, Ltd.

DFW Services, LLC

Canary Construction,

Inc.

Item

Description

Bid Qty

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Remove Exist 6"x3" Meter and Replace with 6" Ultrasonic Meter
(AMR Ready) and Install 2-6" OS&Y Valves, Install 6" Bypass
with 1-6" OS&Y Valve, Remove & Replace Meter Vault and Vault
Lid, Including All the Items per Details and per Technical
Specifications for Item#1, 1590 LBJ (Omni Hotel), Complete in
Place.

LS

$88,000.00

$88,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

Remove Exist. 3" Compound Meter & Replace with 3" Ultrasonic
Meter (AMR Ready) and install 2-3" OS&Y Valves, Install 3"
Bypass with 3" OS&Y Valve, Remove & Replace Meter Vault and
Vault Lid per Details, Including All the ltems per Details and
Technical Specifications for Item# #2 1925 Valley View (Garden
Design), Complete in Place.

LS

$54,000.00

$54,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

Remove Exist 8"x4" Combination Meter and replace with
8" Ultrasonic Meter (AMR Ready),and install 2-8" OS&Y
Valves, install 6" Bypass Valve with 1-6" OS&Y Valve, and
Remove & Replace Meter Vault and Vault Lid, Including All
the items per Deatils and Technical Specifications for
Item#3, 13850 Diplomat Dr (T.D. Industries), Complete in
Place.

LS

$96,000.00

$96,000.00

$65,000.00

$65,000.00

$65,000.00

$65,000.00

UNFORSEEN ITEMS FOR WATER REPLACEMENT, AS
APPROVED BY THE CITY ENGINEER (REFER TO SPECIAL
CONDITIONS ITEM #48)

LS

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID:

$258,000.00

$140,000.00

$185,000.00

ADD-ALTERNATE

Remove Exist 4" Compound Meter and Replace with 4"
Ultrasonic Meter (AMR ready), and install 2-4" OS&Y Valves,
Install 4" Bypass with 4" OS&Y Valve, Remove & Replace Meter
Vault and Vault Lid per Details, Including All the Items er Details
and Technical Specifications for Item#4 14465 Webb Chapel,
Complete in Place.

LS

$52,000.00

$52,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

Remove Exist 4" Compound Meter and Replace with 4"
Ultrasonic Meter (AMR ready), Install 2-4" OS&Y Valves, Install
4" Bypass with 4” OS&Y Valve, Remove & Replace Meter Vault

LS

and Vault Lid per Details, Including All the ltems per Details anleOT AWARDED |$52'OOO'OO

Technical Specifications for Item#5 13450 N. Stemmons
(Universal Billiards), Complete in Place.

$52,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$44,000.00

$44,000.00

ADD-ALTERNATE TOTAL:

$104,000.00

$120,000.00

$84,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID & ADD ALTERNATE:

$362,000.00

$260,000.00

*1

$269,000.00

*1 Submitted bid was $5,000 higher due to bidders n]ADJUSTEDZ $200.000.00 |



bentleym
Text Box
NOT AWARDED

bentleym
Text Box
ADJUSTED: $200,000.00




